Effective from 28th February 2004

GATESHEAD - HEWORTH - WREKENTON - GATESHEAD Circular

Route: Gateshead Interchange, Jackson Street, High Street, High West Street, Sunderland Road, Heworth Metro, Sunderland Road, High Heworth
Lane, High Lanes, Grange Road, Grange Crescent, Meresyde, Millford, Cotemede, Fewster Square, Meresyde, Colegate, Wealcroft, Leam Lane,
Aycliffe Avenue, Medomsley Gardens, Lanchester Avenue, Springwell Road, Springwell Avenue, Wrekenton High Street, Link Road, Easedale Gardens,
Beacon Lough Road, Old Durham Road, High West Street, High Street, Jackson Street, Gateshead Interchange.

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)

Codes NS S S NS S NS S NS S NS

X X X X X X X

am am am am am am am am am am am am am
GATESHEAD Interchange M 5.00 5.30 5.30 6.00 5.53 6.30 6.40 7.00 7.10 7.30 7.40 8.15 845 I5 45
Felling Metro M 5.05 5.35 5.35 6.05 6.01 6.35 648 7.05 7.18 7.35 7.48 8.23 8.53 23 53
Heworth Metro M| 5.09 5.39 5.39 6.09 6.04 6.39 6.52 7.09 7.22 739 7.52 827 857 then 27 57
Leam Lane Estate Milford 5.14 544 544 6.14 6.09 644 658 7.14 728 744 758 833 903 at 33 03

Leam Lane Estate Fewster Square 5.17 547 547 6.17 6.14 647 7.03 7.17 7.33 747 803 838 9.08 these 38 08 until
Springwell Estate Wallace Gardens 520 5.50 5.50 6.20 6.18 6.50 7.08 7.20 7.38 7.50 8.08 843 9.13 mins. 43 13

Wrekenton High Street 524 554 554 624 623 654 7.13 724 743 754 8.13 848 9.18 past 48 18
Queen Elizabeth Hospital 531 6.0l 6.01 631 631 7.01 722 731 752 80l 822 857 927 each 57 27
GATESHEAD Interchange M 5.39 6.09 6.09 6.39 6.40 7.09 7.32 7.39 8.02 8.09 832 9.07 9.37 hour 07 37
Newcastle Central Station — 603 - - - - = = = = = @ — — —  —

pPm pm pm pm pm pm pm
GATESHEAD Interchange M 5.15 545 6.15 643 7.13 43 13 1043 11.13
Felling Metro M 5.23 5.53 6.23 6.50 7.20 then 50 20 10.50 11.20
Heworth Metro M| 527 5.57 6.27 655 725 at 55 25 10.55 11.25
Leam Lane Estate Milford 5.33 6.03 6.33 7.00 7.30 these 00 30 11.00 11.30
Leam Lane Estate Fewster Square 538 6.08 6.38 7.05 7.35 mins. 05 35 until 11.05 |1.35
Springwell Estate Wallace Gardens 543 6.13 642 7.09 739 past 09 39 11.09 11.39
Wrekenton High Street 548 6.18 6.47 7.14 744 each 14 44 11.14 11.44
Queen Elizabeth Hospital 5.57 6.27 6.56 7.23 7.53 hour 23 53 11.23 11.53 uperaute
GATESHEAD Interchange M 6.07 6.37 7.05 7.32 8.02 32 02 11.32 12.02
Codes X X X X X X

am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm
GATESHEAD Interchange M| 5.55 6.25 6.55 7.30 8.00 8.30 9.10 9.43 10.13 10.43 13 43 10.13 10.43 11.13
Felling Metro M 6.00 6.30 7.00 7.35 8.05 835 9.17 9.50 10.20 10.50 then 20 50 10.20 10.50 11.20
Heworth Metro ™M 6.04 6.34 7.04 739 8.09 839 9.20 9.5510.25 1055 at 25 55 10.25 10.55 11.25
Leam Lane Estate Milford 6.09 639 7.09 744 8.14 844 9.2510.00 10.30 11.00 these 30 00 10.30 11.00 11.30
Leam Lane Estate Fewster Square 6.12 642 7.12 7.47 8.17 847 9.29 10.05 10.35 11.05 mins. 35 05 until 10.35 11.05 11.35
Springwell Estate Wallace Gardens 6.15 645 7.15 7.50 820 850 9.3210.09 10.39 11.09 past 39 09 10.39 11.09 11.39
Wrekenton High Street 6.19 649 7.19 754 824 854 9.3710.14 1044 |11.14 each 44 14 1044 11.14 11.44
Queen Elizabeth Hospital 6.26 6.56 7.26 8.0l 831 9.0 9.46 10.23 10.53 11.23 hour 53 23 10.53 11.23 11.53
GATESHEAD Interchange M 6.34 7.04 7.34 8.09 839 9.09 9.5510.32 11.02 11.32 02 32 11.02 11.32 12.02

Explanation of codes:

NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.

S: This journey operates on Saturdays only.

X This journey is operated with financial assistance from Nexus.

Traveline @ 0870 608 2 608 Go North East Customer Services @ 0845 60 60 260 www.Simplygo.com



GATESHEAD - WREKENTON - HEWORTH - GATESHEAD Circular

Route: As service 5| route reversed.

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)

Codes S NS S NS S NS S NS S NS S NS S

X X A X X X X X

am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am
GATESHEAD Interchange M| — 510 — 540 6.10 6.26 640 6.56 7.10 7.26 740 7.56 8.0l 826 831 9.01 9.3l
Queen Elizabeth Hospital — 518 — 548 6.18 635 648 7.05 7.18 7.35 748 8.06 8.10 836 84l 9.1l 94|
Wrekenton High Street 455 525 — 555 625 644 655 7.14 725 7.44 755 815 819 845 850 9.20 9.50
Springwell Estate Wallace Gardens 500 530 — 6.00 630 649 7.00 7.19 7.30 7.49 8.00 820 824 850 855 9.25 9.55
Leam Lane Estate Fewster Square 502 532 547 6.02 632 653 7.02 723 7.32 7.53 802 824 828 854 859 929 9.59
Leam Lane Estate Milford 5.05 535 550 6.05 6.35 6.58 7.05 7.28 7.35 7.58 8.05 8.29 8.33 8.59 9.04 9.34 10.04
Heworth Metro M| 5.10 540 5.55 6.10 6.40 7.06 7.10 7.36 7.40 8.06 8.10 837 84l 9.07 9.12 9.42 10.12
Felling Metro M| 5.14 544 5.57 6.14 644 7.09 7.14 739 744 8.09 8.14 840 844 9.10 9.15 9.45 10.15
GATESHEAD Interchange M| 519 549 6.05 6.19 649 7.17 7.19 747 749 8.17 8.19 848 852 9.18 9.23 9.53 10.23
Newcastle Central Station 523 553 609 — — — @ — - - — @ — @ — — — — —  —

am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
GATESHEAD Interchange M 10.01 31 ol 6.0l 6.23 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20
Queen Elizabeth Hospital 10.11 41 11 6.11 633 659 729 7.59 829 859 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29
Wrekenton High Street 1020 then 50 20 6.20 642 7.08 7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.08 10.38 11.08 11.38
Springwell Estate Wallace Gardens 1025 at 55 25 625 647 7.13 743 8.13 843 9.13 943 10.13 1043 11.13 1143
Leam Lane Estate Fewster Square 10.29 these 59 29 until 629 6.51 7.17 7.47 8.17 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47
Leam Lane Estate Milford 1034 mins. 04 34 6.34 6.56 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52 922 9.52 10.22 10.52 [1.22 11.52
Heworth Metro M 1042 past 12 42 642 7.03 729 7.59 829 8.59 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59
Felling Metro 1045 each 15 45 645 7.06 7.32 8.02 832 9.02 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02
GATESHEAD Interchange M| 10.53 hour 23 53 6.53 7.13 7.39 8.09 839 9.09 9.39 10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.09
Codes X X X X X

am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm
GATESHEAD Interchange M 640 7.10 740 8.10 840 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 20 50 10.20 10.50 11.20
Queen Elizabeth Hospital 648 7.18 748 8.18 848 9.29 9.59 10.29 10.59 then 29 59 10.29 10.59 11.29
Wrekenton High Street 6.55 7.25 7.55 8.25 855 9.3710.07 1038 11.08 at 38 08 10.38 11.08 11.38
Springwell Estate Wallace Gardens 7.00 7.30 8.00 830 9.00 9.42 10.12 10.43 I1.13 these 43 13 1043 11.13 11.43
Leam Lane Estate Fewster Square 7.02 732 802 832 9.02 9.4510.15 1047 11.17 mins. 47 17 until 10.47 11.17 11.47
Leam Lane Estate Millford 7.05 7.35 805 835 9.05 9.49 10.19 10.52 11.22 past 52 22 10.52 11.22 11.52
Heworth Metro M| 7.10 740 8.10 840 9.10 9.54 10.24 10.59 [1.29 each 59 29 10.59 11.29 11.59
Felling Metro M 7.14 744 8.14 844 9.14 9.57 1027 11.02 11.32 hour 02 32 11.02 11.32 12.02
GATESHEAD Interchange M 7.19 749 8.19 849 9.19 10.04 10.34 11.09 11.39 09 39 11.09 11.39 12.09

Explanation of code:

NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.
S: This journey operates on Saturdays only.
A: This journey commences from the top of Staneway at 5.45am.
X This journey is operated with financial assistance from Nexus.

Traveline @ 0870 608 2 608

Go North East Customer Services @& 0845 60 60 260

@uperaute

www.Simplygo.com



